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LDP-BO-[][] BO 1,070 X 1,490 X 23 1,010 X 1,436 80 36 4500 5
LDP-B1-[][] B1 758 X 1,060 X 23 708 x 1,010 56 16 5200 3
LDP-B2-[][] B2 545 x 758 X 22 495 X 708 27 8 5500 3
LDP-B3-[][] B3 394 X 545 X 22 344 X 495 19 5 7500 3
LDP-B4-[][] B4 287 X 394 X 22 237 X 344 13 3 13300 3
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LDP-AO-I[] A0 881 X 1,229 x 23 821 X 1,169 64 22 4700 5
LDP-AT1-[[] Al 624 X 871 X 22 574 X 821 45 10 7000 3
LDP-A2-[][] A2 450 X 624 X 22 400 X 574 21 5 7000 3
LDP-A3-[][] A3 327 X 450 X 22 277 X 400 16 3 9300 3
LDP-A4-[][] Ad 240 X 327 X 22 190 X 277 1 2 14600 3
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